U
N
O
-C
LEA
N
 C
LEA
N
IN
G
 B
R
U
SH
ES
UNO-CLEAN
CHANNEL CLEANING BRUSHES
The Uno-Clean single-use range of cleaning brushes are available in variety of designs for
majority of endoscope channel sizes. Each brush has thick nylon bristles together with full
rounded head and tapered distal end to enhance passage through scope. The range includes
single ended, double ended and combination style products.
FEATURES
■ Brush diameter, length and flexibility ensure effective and thorough cleaning
■ Full range available, including combination brush
■ Brush head contains bristles around tip for frontal cleaning in angled areas of scope, without
risk of damaging the channel
■ Tapered distal end and reinforced metallic core, ease passage through angled channels and
increases brush efficiency
■ Traceability: 2 detachable stickers accompany each cleaning brush
■ Separate Port/Valve cleaning brush available for cleaning inside channel inlets and outlets
■ Colour coded for immediate identification of brush to be used
SINGLE USE CLEANING BRUSH Class I  CE
Part Number Number of Colour Compatible Sheath Brush Brush Pack
brush heads channel length diam length Size
(mm) (cm) (mm) (mm)
AN1050110 1 for inst channel White 1 - 1.7 100 2 8 50
AN1050138 1 for air/water White 1 - 1.7 350 2 8 50
channel
AN1053010 1 for inst channel Green 2 - 2.2 100 3 18 50
AN1053018 1 for inst channel Green 2 - 2.2 180 3 18 50
AN1055023 1 for inst channel Yellow 2 - 4.2 230 5 20 50
AN1065023 2 for inst channel Yellow 2 - 4.2 230 3 20 50
AN2085023 Combination brush, Yellow 2 - 4.2 230 5&11 20 50
1 for inst channel and
integral port cleaning
brush
KJ2085023 Combination brush, Yellow 2 - 4.2 230 5&11 20 50
1 for inst channel and
includes integral port
cleaning brush
AN1061110 Port and valve lumen Blue 11 5&11 20&35 50
brush
NON STERILE
Birchwood House • 55 Vanguard Way • Shoeburyness • Essex SS3 9QY • UK
Tel: +44 (0)1702 291878 • Fax: +44 (0)1702 290013 • Email: info@medinn.co.uk • Web: www.meditherapy.com